
Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

1 248 15:12 3:48 LOPEZ HINOJOSA, MIRIAM 1992 1 ABF 1 Universidad de Alcala

2 275 15:34 3:54 FERNANDEZ DE TENA, HELENA 2002 2 ABF 2 Universidad de Alcala

3 235 15:56 3:59 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, SOFIA 2002 3 ABF 3 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

4 209 17:28 4:22 GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA 2003 4 ABF 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

5 222 17:31 4:23 TORRES LOPEZ, ANGELA 2003 5 ABF 5 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 1

6 307 17:38 4:25 KAZAZIAN , LEA 1997 6 ABF 6 Universidad Europea

7 210 18:12 4:33 VEGA PLASENCIA, MONICA 1999 7 ABF 7 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

8 265 18:27 4:37 POVEDANO NAVARRO, LAURA 2002 8 ABF 8 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

9 250 18:30 4:38 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 9 ABF 9 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

10 196 18:32 4:38 PEÑA ESPINOSA, MARINA 1999 10 ABF 10 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

11 225 18:35 4:39 DEL PESO LEY, CELIA 2002 11 ABF 11 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

12 167 18:44 4:41 CABAÑAS LAZARO, JARA 2003 12 ABF 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

13 207 18:45 4:42 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, MARISA 1983 13 ABF 13 Universidad Nebrija

14 166 18:56 4:44 VALLES GONZALEZ, NATALIA 2002 14 ABF 14 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

15 245 19:14 4:49 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, LUCIA 2002 15 ABF 15 Universidad de Alcala

16 284 19:27 4:52 HERRERA ARTEAGA, RAQUEL 1999 16 ABF 16 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 2

17 234 19:35 4:54 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 17 ABF 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

18 260 19:36 4:54 LAGARRIGUE DE PASTORS, CLAIRE 1997 18 ABF 18 Universidad Europea

19 170 19:53 4:59 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, MARIA DOLORES 1996 19 ABF 19 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

20 169 20:01 5:01 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 20 ABF 20 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

21 206 20:10 5:03 RUIZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL 1983 21 ABF 21 Universidad Nebrija

22 280 20:12 5:03 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 22 ABF 22 Universidad Nebrija

23 183 20:15 5:04 CASTREJON IBAÑEZ, IRENE 1997 23 ABF 23 Universidad de Alcala

24 286 20:37 5:10 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, IRENE 2002 24 ABF 24 Universidad Alfonso X El Sabio

25 252 20:57 5:15 ELVIRA LOPEZ, AINARA 2003 25 ABF 25 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

26 294 21:04 5:16 ROMERO SANCHEZ, PATRICIA LEONOR 2003 26 ABF 26 Universidad de Alcala

27 163 21:15 5:19 RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA 2001 27 ABF 27 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 3

28 228 21:50 5:28 TORRES SANZ, CECILIA 2002 28 ABF 28 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

29 198 22:16 5:34 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, NEREA 2003 29 ABF 29 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

30 247 22:27 5:37 ESCARTIN REQUEJO, MONICA 2003 30 ABF 30 Universidad Nebrija

31 240 22:53 5:44 DEMIRDJIAN , ESTELLE 2002 31 ABF 31 Universidad Europea

32 278 23:33 5:54 DE CHIRICO DE CHIRICO, ANITA 2003 32 ABF 32 Universidad Nebrija

33 232 23:35 5:54 DEPARDIEU , MARIE 2001 33 ABF 33 Universidad Europea

34 159 23:57 6:00 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 34 ABF 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

35 161 24:06 6:02 HERRERO TOMAS, MARIA JOSE 1962 35 ABF 35 UNED

36 173 24:21 6:06 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 36 ABF 36 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

37 242 27:06 6:47 POUPEAU , MATHILDE 2000 37 ABF 37 Universidad Europea

38 238 32:18 8:05 SERRANO MARIN, LAURA 1999 38 ABF 38 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 4
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad de Alcala 18 puntos
1 248 15:12 3:48 LOPEZ HINOJOSA, MIRIAM 1992 1 ABF 1 Universidad de Alcala 1

2 275 15:34 3:54 FERNANDEZ DE TENA, HELENA 2002 2 ABF 2 Universidad de Alcala 2

3 245 19:14 4:49 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, LUCIA 2002 15 ABF 15 Universidad de Alcala 15

4 183 20:15 5:04 CASTREJON IBAÑEZ, IRENE 1997 23 ABF 23 Universidad de Alcala 23

5 294 21:04 5:16 ROMERO SANCHEZ, PATRICIA LEONOR 2003 26 ABF 26 Universidad de Alcala 26

2 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 28 puntos
1 265 18:27 4:37 POVEDANO NAVARRO, LAURA 2002 8 ABF 8 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 8

2 250 18:30 4:38 PADILLA AGUILO, MARTA 2003 9 ABF 9 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 9

3 225 18:35 4:39 DEL PESO LEY, CELIA 2002 11 ABF 11 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 11

4 228 21:50 5:28 TORRES SANZ, CECILIA 2002 28 ABF 28 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid 28

3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 30 puntos
1 209 17:28 4:22 GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA 2003 4 ABF 4 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 4

2 167 18:44 4:41 CABAÑAS LAZARO, JARA 2003 12 ABF 12 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 12

3 166 18:56 4:44 VALLES GONZALEZ, NATALIA 2002 14 ABF 14 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 14

4 234 19:35 4:54 ALBARRACIN PRADOS, MARIA 1999 17 ABF 17 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 17

5 170 19:53 4:59 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, MARIA DOLORES 1996 19 ABF 19 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 19

6 252 20:57 5:15 ELVIRA LOPEZ, AINARA 2003 25 ABF 25 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 25

7 198 22:16 5:34 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, NEREA 2003 29 ABF 29 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 29

8 159 23:57 6:00 DANERI VALLERAS, PILAR 2000 34 ABF 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 34

4 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 48 puntos
1 222 17:31 4:23 TORRES LOPEZ, ANGELA 2003 5 ABF 5 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 1 5

2 284 19:27 4:52 HERRERA ARTEAGA, RAQUEL 1999 16 ABF 16 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 2 16

3 163 21:15 5:19 RIVERA ARANDA, MARTA 2001 27 ABF 27 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 3 27

4 238 32:18 8:05 SERRANO MARIN, LAURA 1999 38 ABF 38 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 4 38

5 Universidad Europea 55 puntos
1 307 17:38 4:25 KAZAZIAN , LEA 1997 6 ABF 6 Universidad Europea 6

2 260 19:36 4:54 LAGARRIGUE DE PASTORS, CLAIRE 1997 18 ABF 18 Universidad Europea 18

3 240 22:53 5:44 DEMIRDJIAN , ESTELLE 2002 31 ABF 31 Universidad Europea 31

4 232 23:35 5:54 DEPARDIEU , MARIE 2001 33 ABF 33 Universidad Europea 33

5 242 27:06 6:47 POUPEAU , MATHILDE 2000 37 ABF 37 Universidad Europea 37

6 Universidad Nebrija 56 puntos
1 207 18:45 4:42 FERNANDEZ REDONDO, MARISA 1983 13 ABF 13 Universidad Nebrija 13

2 206 20:10 5:03 RUIZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL 1983 21 ABF 21 Universidad Nebrija 21

3 280 20:12 5:03 NAVARRO CALBET, BLANCA 2001 22 ABF 22 Universidad Nebrija 22

4 247 22:27 5:37 ESCARTIN REQUEJO, MONICA 2003 30 ABF 30 Universidad Nebrija 30

5 278 23:33 5:54 DE CHIRICO DE CHIRICO, ANITA 2003 32 ABF 32 Universidad Nebrija 32

7 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 66 puntos
1 196 18:32 4:38 PEÑA ESPINOSA, MARINA 1999 10 ABF 10 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 10

2 169 20:01 5:01 SANCHEZ FLOREZ, IRIS 2000 20 ABF 20 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 20

3 173 24:21 6:06 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CRISTINA 2003 36 ABF 36 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 36
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

1 233 19:49 3:19 PRIETO BLANCO, HUGO 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad de Alcala

2 306 19:58 3:20 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, RAMON 2001 2 ABM 2 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

3 208 20:04 3:21 RUIZ LAGUNA, ALVARO 2003 3 ABM 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

4 296 20:29 3:25 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, ADRIAN 2001 4 ABM 4 Universidad Europea

5 224 20:31 3:26 DIAZ-PAVON CALZAS, OSCAR 2002 5 ABM 5 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

6 276 20:59 3:30 SAEZ MINGUEZ, IVAN 2001 6 ABM 6 Universidad de Alcala

7 226 21:21 3:34 CID PEREZ, JORGE 2000 7 ABM 7 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

8 255 21:27 3:35 FERRIAU FERRIAU, ALEXANDRE 1998 8 ABM 8 Universidad Europea

9 239 21:33 3:36 AYUSO CORTES, JORGE 1999 9 ABM 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

10 152 21:48 3:38 GALAN DELGADO, FELIX 2003 10 ABM 10 Universidad de Alcala

11 223 21:52 3:39 MARTIN DIAZ, JAVIER 2000 11 ABM 11 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

12 277 22:03 3:41 SAEZ MINGUEZ, DANIEL 1999 12 ABM 12 Universidad de Alcala

13 180 22:15 3:43 GARCIA LOPEZ, RUBEN 1983 13 ABM 13 UNED

14 230 22:26 3:45 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 14 ABM 14 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

15 214 22:38 3:47 DEL POZO JULIAN, DAVID 2003 15 ABM 15 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

16 259 22:42 3:47 MARTIN SERRANO, DIEGO 2000 16 ABM 16 Universidad de Alcala

17 269 22:57 3:50 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 1999 17 ABM 17 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

18 156 22:59 3:50 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 18 ABM 18 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

19 191 23:06 3:51 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 19 ABM 19 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

20 251 23:23 3:54 AJENJO ZABALLOS, ADRIAN 1996 20 ABM 20 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

21 300 23:28 3:55 AGUIRRE GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 1998 21 ABM 21 Universidad Europea

22 253 23:30 3:55 SERRANO DIAZ, ADRIAN 2002 22 ABM 22 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

23 185 23:37 3:57 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 23 ABM 23 Universidad Nebrija

24 184 23:42 3:57 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 24 ABM 24 Universidad Nebrija

25 291 23:45 3:58 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO 1999 25 ABM 25 Universidad de Alcala

26 297 23:48 3:58 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 26 ABM 26 Universidad Europea

27 172 23:52 3:59 ORLANDINI BARBOZA, VICTOR JEREMY JESUS 1994 27 ABM 27 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

28 231 24:09 4:02 PASAMAR LOPEZ, RAUL 1988 28 ABM 28 Universidad de Alcala

29 200 24:14 4:03 RODRIGUEZ MIRON, ANTONIO 2002 29 ABM 29 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 1

30 299 24:21 4:04 GARCIA VELASCO, ADRIA 2002 30 ABM 30 Universidad Europea

31 181 24:27 4:05 PEREZ VALERO, JESUS 1997 31 ABM 31 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

32 193 24:39 4:07 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 32 ABM 32 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

33 194 24:39 4:07 GHAZUAN SERROUKH, ANAS 1999 33 ABM 33 Universidad Autonoma de Madrid

34 217 24:42 4:07 MIGUEL DEL CORRAL SIMON, JORGE 2002 34 ABM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

35 258 24:56 4:10 CASTELLANOS FORTEA, RUBEN 1999 35 ABM 35 Universidad CEU San Pablo

36 187 25:01 4:11 COBOS BENAVENTE, PEDRO CARLOS 1977 36 ABM 36 UNED

37 264 25:08 4:12 JIMENEZ GUERRERO, RODRIGO 2001 37 ABM 37 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

38 257 25:18 4:13 GONZALEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO 2003 38 ABM 38 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

39 153 25:19 4:14 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 39 ABM 39 Universidad de Alcala

40 227 25:29 4:15 ANDRES MARTINEZ, ANGEL 2000 40 ABM 40 ESIC

41 298 25:34 4:16 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS 2001 41 ABM 41 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

42 256 25:39 4:17 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, NOEL 1975 42 ABM 42 Universidad Nebrija

43 262 25:40 4:17 LE DU GUSTAVE, MATHIEU 1998 43 ABM 43 Universidad Europea

44 219 25:46 4:18 PELAYO CUERDA, RODRIGO 2001 44 ABM 44 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 2

45 288 25:49 4:19 MARIJUAN CUEVAS, MANUEL 2001 45 ABM 45 Universidad de Alcala

46 154 25:54 4:19 GOMEZ CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS 2000 46 ABM 46 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 3

47 165 26:08 4:22 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN 2002 47 ABM 47 Universidad de Alcala

48 158 26:13 4:23 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO 2001 48 ABM 48 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 4

49 263 26:16 4:23 DURAND DURAND, TIMOTHEE 1999 49 ABM 49 Universidad Europea

50 308 26:19 4:24 GUANOLUISA TOAPANTA, RICHARD STEVEN 2001 50 ABM 50 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

51 186 26:19 4:24 MARTIN LOPEZ, JULIO 1989 51 ABM 51 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 5

52 195 26:29 4:25 FIGUEROA DE MATIAS, CARLOS 1997 52 ABM 52 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

53 244 26:32 4:26 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 53 ABM 53 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

54 151 26:47 4:28 MORENO SANCHEZ, RAUL 1971 54 ABM 54 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

55 164 27:00 4:30 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 55 ABM 55 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

56 157 27:01 4:31 MOHEDANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 1979 56 ABM 56 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 6

57 197 27:05 4:31 MURIEL ZURRON, CARLOS 1997 57 ABM 57 Universidad Complutense de Madrid

58 281 27:08 4:32 VARONA ARCHE, JOSE FELIPE 1973 58 ABM 58 Universidad CEU San Pablo

59 292 27:13 4:33 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 59 ABM 59 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

60 211 27:22 4:34 JIMENEZ REY, ANDRES 1998 60 ABM 60 Universidad Complutense de Madrid
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc.

61 303 27:26 4:35 VALLOIS VALLOIS, FRANÇOIS 1999 61 ABM 61 Universidad Europea

62 287 27:29 4:35 MALDONADO TORRES, JORGE 2000 62 ABM 62 Universidad de Alcala

63 176 27:36 4:36 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 63 ABM 63 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

64 199 27:51 4:39 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 64 ABM 64 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos

65 216 28:01 4:41 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 65 ABM 65 Universidad Nebrija

66 304 28:03 4:41 RIAZA ESQUILAS, JUAN MANUEL 1965 66 ABM 66 Universidad Politecnica de Madrid

67 190 28:11 4:42 LOPEZ OVELAR, DAVID 2003 67 ABM 67 Universidad Nebrija

68 273 28:26 4:45 APARICIO BETRIAN, PEDRO 1962 68 ABM 68 Universidad Nebrija

69 283 28:32 4:46 ARTEAGA PUELL, JAVIER 2002 69 ABM 69 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 7

70 302 30:22 5:04 FRANCO LOZANO, ALBERTO 1998 70 ABM 70 Universidad Europea

71 305 31:32 5:16 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-RENDUELES, RAMON 1974 71 ABM 71 UNED

72 274 32:12 5:22 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 72 ABM 72 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

73 220 32:13 5:23 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 73 ABM 73 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid

74 267 32:45 5:28 CANTO SURIA, GUILLERMO 1987 74 ABM 74 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 8

75 272 32:45 5:28 PALOMO UGIDOS, ALFONSO 1981 75 ABM 75 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 9

76 266 32:45 5:28 CAVA HARINERO, PABLO 1988 76 ABM 76 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 10

77 301 33:10 5:32 CASADO LLORDEN, GONZALO 1996 77 ABM 77 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

78 289 33:22 5:34 VISSER VARGA, ANDER 2001 78 ABM 78 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

79 290 34:40 5:47 VISSER VARGA, ROBERTO 2003 79 ABM 79 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 11

80 168 34:52 5:49 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALFONSO 1967 80 ABM 80 UNED

81 243 36:15 6:03 MARTINEZ FUENTES, ANDRES 2003 81 ABM 81 Universidad Pontificia Comillas

82 229 36:16 6:03 GUERRA JIMENEZ, PABLO 2003 82 ABM 82 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 12

83 279 37:59 6:20 GHERSI CIPRIANO, PABLO JUNIOR 1998 83 ABM 83 Universidad de Alcala

84 295 38:58 6:30 SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA, MIGUEL 1986 84 ABM 84 Universidad de Alcala

85 179 43:05 7:11 BARCO ROBLEDO, ANTONIO 2001 85 ABM 85 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 13
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

1 Universidad de Alcala 45 puntos
1 233 19:49 3:19 PRIETO BLANCO, HUGO 2000 1 ABM 1 Universidad de Alcala 1

2 276 20:59 3:30 SAEZ MINGUEZ, IVAN 2001 6 ABM 6 Universidad de Alcala 6

3 152 21:48 3:38 GALAN DELGADO, FELIX 2003 10 ABM 10 Universidad de Alcala 10

4 277 22:03 3:41 SAEZ MINGUEZ, DANIEL 1999 12 ABM 12 Universidad de Alcala 12

5 259 22:42 3:47 MARTIN SERRANO, DIEGO 2000 16 ABM 16 Universidad de Alcala 16

6 291 23:45 3:58 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO 1999 25 ABM 25 Universidad de Alcala 25

7 231 24:09 4:02 PASAMAR LOPEZ, RAUL 1988 28 ABM 28 Universidad de Alcala 28

8 153 25:19 4:14 CASTRO ROJO, BORJA 1994 39 ABM 39 Universidad de Alcala 39

9 288 25:49 4:19 MARIJUAN CUEVAS, MANUEL 2001 45 ABM 45 Universidad de Alcala 45

10 165 26:08 4:22 SASTRE MUELAS, ADRIAN 2002 47 ABM 47 Universidad de Alcala 47

11 287 27:29 4:35 MALDONADO TORRES, JORGE 2000 62 ABM 62 Universidad de Alcala 62

12 279 37:59 6:20 GHERSI CIPRIANO, PABLO JUNIOR 1998 83 ABM 83 Universidad de Alcala 83

13 295 38:58 6:30 SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA, MIGUEL 1986 84 ABM 84 Universidad de Alcala 84

2 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 53 puntos
1 208 20:04 3:21 RUIZ LAGUNA, ALVARO 2003 3 ABM 3 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 3

2 226 21:21 3:34 CID PEREZ, JORGE 2000 7 ABM 7 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 7

3 239 21:33 3:36 AYUSO CORTES, JORGE 1999 9 ABM 9 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 9

4 230 22:26 3:45 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO 2003 14 ABM 14 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 14

5 251 23:23 3:54 AJENJO ZABALLOS, ADRIAN 1996 20 ABM 20 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 20

6 253 23:30 3:55 SERRANO DIAZ, ADRIAN 2002 22 ABM 22 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 22

7 217 24:42 4:07 MIGUEL DEL CORRAL SIMON, JORGE 2002 34 ABM 34 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 34

8 308 26:19 4:24 GUANOLUISA TOAPANTA, RICHARD STEVEN 2001 50 ABM 50 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 50

9 164 27:00 4:30 MARTINEZ TELLEZ, ALVARO 2001 55 ABM 55 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 55

10 292 27:13 4:33 MUÑOZ OCAÑA, DAVID 2002 59 ABM 59 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 59

11 199 27:51 4:39 VARONA CORDERO, ROBERTO 2002 64 ABM 64 Universidad Rey Juan Carlos 64

3 Universidad Europea 89 puntos
1 296 20:29 3:25 HERNANDEZ DELGADO, ADRIAN 2001 4 ABM 4 Universidad Europea 4

2 255 21:27 3:35 FERRIAU FERRIAU, ALEXANDRE 1998 8 ABM 8 Universidad Europea 8

3 300 23:28 3:55 AGUIRRE GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 1998 21 ABM 21 Universidad Europea 21

4 297 23:48 3:58 ORTEGA CIFUENTES, DANIEL 1999 26 ABM 26 Universidad Europea 26

5 299 24:21 4:04 GARCIA VELASCO, ADRIA 2002 30 ABM 30 Universidad Europea 30

6 262 25:40 4:17 LE DU GUSTAVE, MATHIEU 1998 43 ABM 43 Universidad Europea 43

7 263 26:16 4:23 DURAND DURAND, TIMOTHEE 1999 49 ABM 49 Universidad Europea 49

8 303 27:26 4:35 VALLOIS VALLOIS, FRANÇOIS 1999 61 ABM 61 Universidad Europea 61

9 302 30:22 5:04 FRANCO LOZANO, ALBERTO 1998 70 ABM 70 Universidad Europea 70

4 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 109 puntos
1 223 21:52 3:39 MARTIN DIAZ, JAVIER 2000 11 ABM 11 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 11

2 214 22:38 3:47 DEL POZO JULIAN, DAVID 2003 15 ABM 15 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 15

3 191 23:06 3:51 ZAPATA AGUILAR, ALVARO 2003 19 ABM 19 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 19

4 172 23:52 3:59 ORLANDINI BARBOZA, VICTOR JEREMY JESUS 1994 27 ABM 27 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 27

5 264 25:08 4:12 JIMENEZ GUERRERO, RODRIGO 2001 37 ABM 37 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 37

6 298 25:34 4:16 SUAREZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS 2001 41 ABM 41 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 41

7 197 27:05 4:31 MURIEL ZURRON, CARLOS 1997 57 ABM 57 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 57

8 211 27:22 4:34 JIMENEZ REY, ANDRES 1998 60 ABM 60 Universidad Complutense de Madrid 60

5 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 161 puntos
1 269 22:57 3:50 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 1999 17 ABM 17 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 17

2 156 22:59 3:50 BECERRIL ROMAN, OSCAR 2000 18 ABM 18 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 18

3 181 24:27 4:05 PEREZ VALERO, JESUS 1997 31 ABM 31 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 31

4 193 24:39 4:07 YUSTA TERRON, JAVIER 1999 32 ABM 32 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 32

5 176 27:36 4:36 REVESADO GALACHE, JUAN 2000 63 ABM 63 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 63

6 274 32:12 5:22 SARIYSKI PEREZ, DANIEL DOBROMIR 2003 72 ABM 72 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 72

7 220 32:13 5:23 RODRIGO AGUDO, DAVID 1998 73 ABM 73 Universidad Carlos III de Madrid 73
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Puesto Dors. Tiempo Rit. Apellidos, Nombre Año P.S. Cat. P.C. Club Loc. Ptos

6 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 218 puntos
1 200 24:14 4:03 RODRIGUEZ MIRON, ANTONIO 2002 29 ABM 29 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 1 29

2 219 25:46 4:18 PELAYO CUERDA, RODRIGO 2001 44 ABM 44 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 2 44

3 154 25:54 4:19 GOMEZ CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS 2000 46 ABM 46 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 3 46

4 158 26:13 4:23 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO 2001 48 ABM 48 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 4 48

5 186 26:19 4:24 MARTIN LOPEZ, JULIO 1989 51 ABM 51 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 5 51

6 157 27:01 4:31 MOHEDANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 1979 56 ABM 56 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 6 56

7 283 28:32 4:46 ARTEAGA PUELL, JAVIER 2002 69 ABM 69 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 7 69

8 267 32:45 5:28 CANTO SURIA, GUILLERMO 1987 74 ABM 74 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 8 74

9 272 32:45 5:28 PALOMO UGIDOS, ALFONSO 1981 75 ABM 75 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 9 75

10 266 32:45 5:28 CAVA HARINERO, PABLO 1988 76 ABM 76 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 10 76

11 290 34:40 5:47 VISSER VARGA, ROBERTO 2003 79 ABM 79 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 11 79

12 229 36:16 6:03 GUERRA JIMENEZ, PABLO 2003 82 ABM 82 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 12 82

13 179 43:05 7:11 BARCO ROBLEDO, ANTONIO 2001 85 ABM 85 Universidad Francisco de Vitoria 13 85

7 Universidad Nebrija 221 puntos
1 185 23:37 3:57 DE LA FUENTE FRANCO, DAVID 1975 23 ABM 23 Universidad Nebrija 23

2 184 23:42 3:57 PERALTA GARCIA, JUAN 1986 24 ABM 24 Universidad Nebrija 24

3 256 25:39 4:17 ALVAREZ MARQUEZ, NOEL 1975 42 ABM 42 Universidad Nebrija 42

4 216 28:01 4:41 CASTAÑEDA PRIETO, MATEO 1998 65 ABM 65 Universidad Nebrija 65

5 190 28:11 4:42 LOPEZ OVELAR, DAVID 2003 67 ABM 67 Universidad Nebrija 67

6 273 28:26 4:45 APARICIO BETRIAN, PEDRO 1962 68 ABM 68 Universidad Nebrija 68

8 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 327 puntos
1 257 25:18 4:13 GONZALEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO 2003 38 ABM 38 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 38

2 244 26:32 4:26 CENDON BLANCO, DIEGO 2003 53 ABM 53 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 53

3 301 33:10 5:32 CASADO LLORDEN, GONZALO 1996 77 ABM 77 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 77

4 289 33:22 5:34 VISSER VARGA, ANDER 2001 78 ABM 78 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 78

5 243 36:15 6:03 MARTINEZ FUENTES, ANDRES 2003 81 ABM 81 Universidad Pontificia Comillas 81

VIII Cross Rector UFV

Campus Univ. Francisco de Vitoria (Pozuelo de Alarcón) - 02/10/2021

MASCULINA

04/10/2021 08:39:11 2
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